
2021-2022 University of Texas Permian Basin Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 29, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 6-10   Conf: 1-6   Home: 1-4   Away: 5-5   Neutral: 0-1
vs National Ranked: 0-2   vs Regional Ranked: 0-1   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Flores, Hector 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – – – 2-1 L 1 1-1 0-0 0-0
Garcia, Jorge 5-6 5-6 0-0 3-4 – 2-0 0-3 0-2 3-1 – W 1 3-6 0-0 0-0
Garcia, Roberto 4-8 4-8 0-0 2-5 – 1-0 1-5 1-3 1-0 – L 1 4-6 0-0 0-0
Kohler, Timon 6-6 6-6 0-0 1-4 – – 2-0 2-2 1-4 1-0 L 2 5-4 0-0 0-0
Kosinski, Patryk 8-3 8-3 0-0 5-2 1-0 6-3 1-0 – – – W 2 7-2 0-1 0-0
Kumbria, Nakul 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – – 1-0 – 1-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Neumaier, Jonah 4-7 4-7 0-0 0-5 – – – 2-0 2-0 0-7 L 3 4-6 0-0 0-0
Sanchez, Enrique 4-9 4-9 0-0 2-5 4-8 0-1 – – – – L 2 3-7 0-1 0-0
Schwieger, Paul 2-5 2-5 0-0 0-2 1-1 0-2 1-1 0-1 – – L 2 2-5 0-0 0-0
Simo, Antonio 2-0 2-0 0-0 1-0 – – 1-0 – – 1-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Siqueira, Fernando 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-1 – – 1-0 0-1 2-0 0-2 L 2 2-2 0-0 0-0
Total 43-48 43-48 0-0 14-28 6-9 10-6 7-9 6-9 9-5 5-10 – – 0-2 0-0
Percentage .473 .473 .000 .333 .400 .625 .438 .400 .643 .333 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Flores, Hector/Kosinski, Patryk 6-9 6-9 0-0 1-6 6-8 0-1 – W 1 3-7 0-0 0-0
Garcia, Jorge/Schwieger, Paul 5-3 5-3 0-0 1-2 0-1 5-2 – L 2 5-3 0-0 0-0
Garcia, Jorge/Kohler, Timon 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 – – 0-2 L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Sanchez, Enrique/Flores, Hector 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 – – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Sanchez, Enrique/Garcia, Jorge 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 – 0-2 – L 2 0-2 0-0 0-0
Sanchez, Enrique/Siqueira, Fernando 7-4 7-4 0-0 3-3 – 1-3 6-1 L 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Simo, Antonio/Lorente-Zarate, Carlo 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Siqueira, Fernando/Garcia, Roberto 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Everett, Conner /Kumbria, Nakul 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Neumaier, Jonah/Kohler, Timon 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-3 – – 1-3 L 2 1-3 0-0 0-0
Total 23-23 23-23 0-0 5-16 7-9 7-8 9-6 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .500 .500 .000 .238 .438 .467 .600 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Flores, Hector 7-9 7-9 0-0 1-6 7-8 0-1 – W 1 3-7 0-0 0-0
Garcia, Jorge 5-7 5-7 0-0 1-4 0-1 5-4 0-2 L 6 2-6 0-0 0-0
Garcia, Roberto 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 0-0 0-0 0-0
Kumbria, Nakul 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Lorente-Zarate, Carlo 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Sanchez, Enrique 8-6 8-6 0-0 3-4 1-0 1-5 6-1 L 1 4-6 0-0 0-0
Schwieger, Paul 5-3 5-3 0-0 1-2 0-1 5-2 – L 2 5-3 0-0 0-0
Simo, Antonio 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Siqueira, Fernando 8-4 8-4 0-0 3-3 – 1-3 7-1 L 1 6-4 0-0 0-0
Everett, Conner 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Kohler, Timon 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-4 – – 1-5 L 4 1-5 0-0 0-0
Kosinski, Patryk 6-9 6-9 0-0 1-6 6-8 0-1 – W 1 3-7 0-0 0-0
Neumaier, Jonah 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-3 – – 1-3 L 2 1-3 0-0 0-0
Total 23-23 23-23 0-0 5-16 7-9 7-8 9-6 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .500 .500 .000 .238 .438 .467 .600 – – .000 .000



2021-2022 University of Texas Permian Basin Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 29, 2022)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
2/6/22 at UT Arlington L 0-7 0-1 0-0 L L L L L L L L u
2/7/22 SOUTHEASTERN OKLAHOMA ST. L 1-6 0-0 L L L L L L L W W
3/8/22 at Schreiner W 7-0 0-0 W W W W W W W W W
3/10/22 at Texas Lutheran W 9-0 3-2 0-0 W W W W W W W W W
3/11/22 at Our Lady of the Lake W 6-1 0-0 W W W L W W W W W
3/11/22 at McMurry W 6-1 0-0 L W W W W W W u W
3/17/22 at Sul Ross State W 7-0 0-0 W W W W u u W W W
3/24/22 DBU W 6-1 0-0 W L W W W W W W W
3/26/22 MIDWESTERN STATE L 2-5 0-0 L W L L W L L L L
4/2/22 at UT Tyler (#30) L 0-7 7-4 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
4/3/22 at Texas AM - Texarkana L 3-4 0-0 L W L W W L L L W
4/7/22 ST. MARY'S L 1-6 0-0 L W L L L L L L W
4/15/22 at Cameron (#41) L 1-6 7-7 1-4 L L L L W L L L L
4/16/22 at Arkansas - Fort Smith L 2-5 7-8 1-5 W W L L L L L L L
4/22/22 WESTERN NEW MEXICO L 3-4 1-5 L W W L W L L W L
4/28/22 vs UT Tyler L 0-4 1-5 u L L u u L W L L


